
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

No. 
16 
29 
27 
24 
10 
31 
14 
45 
83 
77 
74 
02 
9 
5 

91 
17 
19 

7 
2 
3 

21 
08 

Name 
Jesse Lacey 
Kekai Hauanio 
Patrick Woods-Toth 
Augusto Soto-Schirripa 
Daniel Cara 
Titus Sherlock 
Alex Benavitz 
Bacon Zelenka 
Christopher Parrish 
James Lawley 
Hannah Greenemeier 
Jett Bowling 
Carl Bennett 
Tanner DeFabis 
Luciano Martinez 
Tyke Durst 
Michael Costello 

Eric Wisniewski 
Landan Matriano Lim 
Michael Boyiadzis 
Ava Dobson 
Alex Berg 

Class 
F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
10 

9 
9 
5 
5 
3 

Diff 

0.435 
1.267 
2.336 
2.535 
2.834 
3.348 
3.779 
4.418 
5.148 
6.110 
7.077 
8.329 
9.000 
9.810 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 
5 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

11 Laps 

Total Tm 
29:56.185 
29:56.620 
29:57.452 
29:58.521 
29:58.720 
29:59.019 
29:59.533 
29:59.964 
30:00.603 
30:01.333 
30:02.295 
30:03.262 
30:04.514 
30:05.185 
30:05.995 
30:07.739 
20:33.106 

18:25.771 
18:38.563 
11:16.339 
12:32.369 
6:16.311 

Best Tm 
1:58.221 
1:57.725 
1:57.817 
1:57.229 
1:57.954 
1:58.255 
1:59.682 
1:58.685 
1:59.738 
1:59.968 
1:58.421 
1:59.464 
1:58.236 
2:00.744 

2:00.058 
1:59.553 

1:59.372 
2:00.162 
1:59.390 
2:07.624 
1:59.509 

Sponsor
Crosslin
N.E. W
Crosslin
Interna
Tenuta 
Crosslin
Crosslin
Bacon 
Save22
Kartbah
Crosslin
Crosslin
Gonella
"Jay Ho
Scuder
Gonella
"Jay Ho

"Jay Ho
JENSEN
"Jay Ho
"Jay Ho
MySim.

Make/Model 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/8/2023 10:30:10 AM 

Stephanie Whitnable, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Pat di Natale, Chairman of Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Trans Am 

Margin of Victory 
0.435 

Avg. Speed 
91.754 

Best Lap Tm 
1:57.229 

Best Speed 
100.419 

Best Lap by 
24 - Augusto Soto-Schirripa 

FRA and F4US Rd 13/14/15 

F4 US Round 15 

F4 US Round 15 Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 9:57:56 

VIRginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

10/8/2023 09:35 

Round 15 Provisional 
Results


